OTKPbITOE NEPBEHCTBO QRO g
PECNYBJ/IMKU BEJNIAPYCb X s
Baon Mo NJIABAHUIO ‘
18-22 ®EBPAJISAA 2025 "run &
MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bbpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025
Event 22 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
21.02.2025 - 10:00 Results Prelim
JR 22.81 ®POJIOB, AnekcaHap 01.01.2022
KMC : 24.80 / MC :23.40 / MCMK : 21.74
Points: AQUA 2025
MecTto ®amunusa, Nma r/p PaspszKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsg Ouku
1. HALMAK, Raman 2008 KMC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,68 24.03 KMC 658
2. ZADOROZHNYI, Uladzislau 2007 MC bBpectckas obnactb  +0,70 24.08 KMC 654
3. KARANKOU, Tsimur 2008 KMC Bwutebckas obnacte +0,57 24.15 KMC 649
4. TARASENKA, Aliaksei 2009 KMC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,73 24.23 KMC 642
5. CHUIKO, Yauheni 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,68 24.32 KMC 635
6. YEFIMENKA, Pavel 2009 KMC Tlomenbckas o6nacte +0,70 24.35 KMC 633
7. YAKIMCHUK, Arseni 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,67 24.38 KMC 630
8. LEMIASHEUSKI, Uladzislau 2007 KMC Bpectckasn obnacts +0,67 24.45 KMC 625
LIAKH, Mikita 2010 KMC MwuHck +0,54 24.45 KMC 625
10. YARMAK, Artsiom 2008 MC  MuHcK +0,66 2451 KMC 620
11. BYRDA, Yahor 2009 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,62 2453 KMC 619
SHPARAHA, Daniil 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,69 24.53 KMC 619
MIKHALCHYK, Ivan 2008 MC  MuHck +0,72 24.53 KMC 619
14. BARYSENKA, David 2008 1 Bpectckasn obnactb  +0,66 24.60 KMC 614
15. MIKHAILAU, YAHOR 2007 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacTs +0,81 24.63 KMC 611
16. KLIMAVETS, Yahor 2007 KMC bBpectckas obnactb  +0,60 24.75 KMC 603
17. HANCHAR, Ivan 2007 MC bBpecTtckas obnacte  +0,73 24.78 KMC 600
18. SHYLA, Stanislau 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,60 24.99 585
19. MARCHANKA, Artsiom 2008 KMC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,62 25.20 571
20. GRAF, Georgiy 2009 KMC MwuHck +0,65 25.25 567
21. KAZAK, llya 2007 KMC Bpectckas obnactb  +0,63 25.26 567
22. BUHDUSEVICH, Aliaksandr 2008 1 Fomenbckas obnactb +0,81 25.29 565
23. LEBIADZEU, Kiryl 2009 1 MuHCK +0,75 25.39 558
24. TSISHKEVICH, Daniil 2007 KMC MwuHcK +0,62 25.41 557
KLIKUSHYN, Maksim 2007 MC  MuHck +0,72 25.41 557
26. BRANFILAU, Velizar 2008 KMC MwuHckas o6nacTtb +0,76 25.44 555
27. KHOLKIN, Kirill 2007 MC bBpectckas obnactb  +0,65 25.48 552
28. MIKHEYEU, Artsiom 2008 KMC bBpectckas obnactb  +0,66 25.50 551
29. MINIANKOU, liyla 2007 KMC Tlomenbckast o6nactb +0,69 25.51 550
30. BLAKHIN, Tsimur 2008 KMC Bwutebckas obnacte +0,67 25.57 546
31. KAZAK, Kiryl 2008 KMC Tomenbckasn obnacts +0,69 25.66 541
32. BAHDZEVICH, ZAKHAR 2010 Ipa3psIpogHeHckas obnacTtb +0,73 25.67 540
33. KAVALCHUK, ILYA 2008 KMC TpogHeHckas o6nactb+0,75 25.70 538
34. SKARYNKA, Aliaksandr 2008 KMC MuHck +0,61 25.75 535
35. MAZALIOU, Mikalai 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,62 25.76 534
36. SEMEONAU, Maksim 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,77 25.79 532
37. FIODARAU, Bahdan 2010 1 MwuHckasa obnactb +0,70 25.91 525

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

22.02.2025 17:45 - Page 1

N

@[ﬂSIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK

BENAPYCDH

amkoqop

FEHEPAJIbHbIW MAPTHEP

OMTC

CMNOHCOPbI U MAPTHEPbDI

S DO
s=maz o E2 0 A



B Il

OTKPbITOE NEPBEHCTBO
PECMNYBJIUKU BEJTAPYCb

no NI1ABAHUIO
18-22 ®EBPAJIS 2025

QR

T

Bt
BELARUS

. |

i

R

A

p.
Tuguu®

Sl

O
Zeknp <&

MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

Event 22, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

MecTo damunus, Nvs

38

41.

42

45

49

56

65

. KARALIUK, Dzmitry
39.

KHATKO, Pavel
YARASHEVICH, Dzianis
MARKOUSKI, Matsvei

. LINNIK, Marat
43.
44,

PEKHTSERAU, Kiryl
ANISOVICH, llya

. RAGAUTSOU, Yaraslau
46.
47.

BURAK, ARTSIOM
LOHINAU, Andrei
BULICH, Saveli

. TALAI, Yauheni
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

KARNATSKI, Artsiom
FIADOTAU, Aliaksandr
KASTYSHYN, MIKITA
KUZAUKA, Aliaksei
KARAS, Maksim
LIPSKI, Matsvei

. PARKHOMCHYK, Vadzim
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

DATSKEVICH, Raman
KUKAREKA, Yahor
NIKANCHUK, Matsvei
ABRAMOVICH, llya
BARANAU, Auseni
DOLBIK, Aliaksei
ZARUBITSKI, Hleb
ZHURAUSKI, Artsiom

. SHURKHAI, Arseni
66.
67.
68.
69.

BELOUSOV, Artemij
AUDZEI, Yahor
MURASHKA, Arseni
KACHANOUSKI, Mikalai

DSQ YERMALOVICH, Maksim

r/p Pa3psazKomaHga R.T.
2008 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,70
2009 KMC MwuHck +0,66
2008 1 Fomenbckasn obnacte +0,78
2010 KMC MwuHck +0,68
2009 1 MunHcK +0,72
2007 KMC MuHck +0,70
2009 KMC MuHck +0,67
2009 1 Fomenbckasn obnacte +0,63
2009 KMC MwuHckas o6nactb +0,74
2010 KMC MwuHcK +0,75
2007 KMC MwuHck +0,59
2008 1 MunHcK +0,77
2009 1 MuHCK +0,72
2009 KMC BpecTtckas obnacte  +0,76
2009 IpaspsTpogHeHckas ob6nacts +0,79
2009 1 Bpectckasn obnactb  +0,58
2008 1 MunHcK +0,71
2008 KMC MuHck +0,73
2008 1 MuHCK +0,65
2008 1 Bpectckasn obnacte  +0,66
2008 1 MwuHCK +0,80
2008 1 Bpectckasa obnacte  +0,69
2009 1 MunHcK +0,73
2009 1 MunHcK +0,68
2008 KMC MwuHcK +0,76
2009 1 MuHCK +0,81
2008 1 MUHCK +0,64
2009 KMC MuHcK +0,70
2010 1 MunHcK +0,74
2009 1 MuHCK +0,70
2010 1 Bpectckasn obnacte  +0,67
2009 1 MuHCK +0,65
2007 KMC MwuHcK +0,46

25.92
25.95
25.95
26.04
26.12
26.15
26.19
26.22
26.26
26.31
26.31
26.33
26.53
26.54
26.69
26.73
26.77
26.78
26.80
26.87
26.95
27.01
27.09
27.33
27.34
27.50
27.59
27.60
27.74
27.75
27.83
29.86
25.49

PesynbTat paspsg Ouku

524
523
523
517
513
511
508
507
504
501
501
500
489
489
480
478
476
476
474
471
467
463
459
447
447
439
435
434
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427
424
343
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